



ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
23	1	M10 x 25	Hexagon head screws
22	1	600-123-A	arm 4 assembly
21	1	600-122-A	arm 3 assembly
20	4	M12 - 140 HV	Washer
19	4	M12x40	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
18	1	600-004-003-A	Arm Stop Bumper
17	8	M8 x 20	Hexagon Socket Set Screw
16	1	M8	Hex Nut
15	1	M8 x 25	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
14	2	M8 x 10	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
13	1	600-027-A	round bumper
12	3	M6 x 12	Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw
11	8	M6 x 25	Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
10	1	600-117-A	sliding support plate
9	1	600-125-A	arm 2 assembly
8	1	600-124-A	arm 1 assembly
7	1	600-112-A	saw support plate
6	1	600-017-A	torsion spring
5	1	600-016-A	spring carrier
5.7	1	lockwasher_w_03	W-03 lock washer
5.6	1	locknut_n_03	N-03 locknut
5.5	2	30203	taper roller bearing
5.4	1	600-128-001-A	Extended Pivot Pin
5.3	1	grease nipple-M6	straight M6 grease nipple
5.2	2	600-011-001-A	Bearing Cover
5.1	1	600-011-002-A	Collar
4	1	600-128-A	taper bearing assembly - extended
3	1	600-114-A	cable attachment
2	1	M10 - 140 HV	Washer
1.7	1	lockwasher_w_03	W-03 lock washer
1.6	1	locknut_n_03	N-03 locknut
1.5	2	30203	taper roller bearing
1.4	1	600-129-001-A	Pivot Pin
1.3	1	grease nipple-M6	straight M6 grease nipple
1.2	2	600-011-001-A	Bearing Cover
1.1	1	600-011-002-A	Collar
1	5	600-129-A	taper bearing assembly

Parts List

Description:

File name: USA-Apollo arm assembly 1 of 1

Part No.: Apollo arm assembly-USA

Material:

Finish:

Drawn: Nick Porter Date: 5/06/2007

Quantity:
Scale: NTS

Date: 5/06/2007

This drawing and design is the property of:

Mango Tech

It may not be copied nor disclosed to a third party without written permission. It must be returned on request.

Tolerance unless stated otherwise

No decimal place = ± 1mm

One decimal place = ± 0.2mm

Two decimal places = ± 0.05mm

Dimensions in mm.